Sprint - predbézna startovni listina

Soutéz: 16.06.2018 od 9.30 hodin
Pasmu/Limit: 80-m / 60 min
Zavodnik: D12=7 D14=9 D16=8 D19=5 D20=10 D35=13 D50=8 D60=4

M12=8 M14=12 M16=12 M19=7 M20=20 M40=14 M50=11
M60=5 M70=2 - Klub=155

Startovni listina
StNo Name Index SIchip Start Kat.

Kategorie D12

53 Novotna, Kristyna DCHO655 443063 10:02 D12
138 HaZmukova, Jarmila GBM0651 53765 10:06 D12
86 Novotna, Karolina FTU0853 2095926 10:10 D12
54 Maierova, Daniela DCH0753 8039 10:14 D12
30 Hendrichova, Aneta AFK0753 2125363 10:18 D12
9 Ralisova, Iida FPAO652 2067224 10:22 D12
52 FrysSovéa, Andrea DCHO760 232369 10:26 D12
Kategorie D14

55 Charova, Anna DCH0558 2121894 10:25 D14
141 Starnkova, Véra GBM0460 2126262 10:29 D14
56 Gillarova, Laura DCHO0559 2103793 10:33 D14
27 Sobotova, Alzbéta AFK0552 2125365 10:37 D14
155 Maresova, Lenka BKAO551 2088157 10:41 D14
85 Novotna, Barbora FTU0552 2095950 10:45 D14
6 Klecova, Johana FPAQ0452 2067235 10:49 D14
158 Cuninkova, Katarina SVK-03 411485 10:53 D14
84 Novotna, Michaela FTUO0551 2095942 10:57 D14

Kategorie D16

59 Stahlova, Nela DCHO0256 2083405 9:31 Dle
106 Jiraskova, Barbora FCS0351 2092424 9:35 D16
60 Starkova, Katefina DCH0259 2103768 9:39 D16
156 Lilgova, Sophia SVK-01 2092375 9:43 D16
142 Stkitecka, Markéta GBM0259 2126261 9:47 Dle6
57 Lidakova, Petra DCH0257 2092379 9:51 D16
47 Bartova, Kristyna ASP0353 2023968 9:55 D16
58 Danikova, Dominika DCH0258 2103785 9:59 D16
Kategorie D19

101 Bouchalova, Justyna FCL9951 2061803 10:30 D19
37 Chmelaf¥ova, Anna ASP0053 7260023 10:34 D19
2 Hronova, Klara FPA9953 2067263 10:38 D19
157 Filova, Barbora SVK-02 2116195 10:42 D19

31 Sobotkova, Anna ASP0055 2080975 10:46 D19



Kategorie D20

145
111
13
118
97
24
144
51
140
92

BzZatkova, Katefina
Mareckova, Michaela
Léharova, Alzbéta

Ovchinnikova, Tatiana

Machova, Pavla
Matouskova, Barbora
Hiklova, Natalia
Kuncova, Eliska
Stehlikova, Alzbeta
Fucéikova, Hana

Kategorie D35

162
161
61
125
115
134
26
128
98
46
137
88
16

Kulicka, Agata
Simeékova, Barbora
Adamkova, Blanka
Spac¢ilova, Petra
Jankovska, Alena
Frarnova, Pavla
Skrbkova, Markéta
Uncovska, Martina
Janouskova, Blanka
Simlova, Hedvika
HazZmukova, Pavla
Novotna, Hedvika
Laskova, Martina

Kategorie D50

102
169
62
33
99
109
160
36

Cadova, Renata
Soukupova, Leona
Vlachova, Vlasta
Sratova, Marcela
Machova, Iveta
Mareckova, Iva
Simed&kova, Annna
Kolska, Monika

Kategorie D60

114
120
90
41

Fekiacova, Maria
Latalova, Alexandra
Omova, Jana
Vorackova, Eliska

GBM9752
GBM9251
FPA9459
GBM9755
ETE8752
AFK9751
GBM8352
DCH8965
GBM8758
GAP7755

POL-01

SVK-06

DCH7852
GBM7455
GBM6954
GBM7055
AFK7754
GBM7160
ETE7352
ASP7855
GBM7656
FTU7452
FPA7454

FCL6651
ASP6552
DCH6451
ASP6351
ETE6551
GBM6551
SVK-05

ASP6354

GBM5853
GBM5851
FTU5150
ASP5151

247322
8092
2124771
7106099
436975
53750
9111118
7003039
2111772
1775519

9861025
2092356
8078
2060226
2060228
53794
246876
247327
436976
2127607
2126266
416139
2051492

53781
53712
53541
8077
436974
2032121
2092399
2081360

53793
4784
2025351
53718
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Kategorie M1l2

63
168
165
116
64
1
132
94

Plevny, Albert
Endrst, Jachym
Kubisiak, Tomasz
Tomasek, Jachym
Nikodém, Ondtej
Horejsi, David
Hruby, Vit
Koritko, Jan

Kategorie M1l4

65
80
154
129
131
122
148
4
121
127
45
3

Kral, Petr
Kunst, Jaroslav

Milanovsky, Krystof

Hrouda, Simon
Ondrouch, Martin
Knebl, Simon
Hazmuk, Jachym
Klec, Jakub
Chmelik, Albert
Uncovsky, Jakub
Siml, Vaclav
Jelinek, Tomas

Kategorie M16

17
166
48
164
8
79
66
32
67
5
35
83

Oravec, Jachym
Pijus, Hubert
Dukat, Simon
Kubisiak, Witold
Ralis, Tomas
Ko¢i, Antonin
Svatek, Samuel
Sobotka, Vojtéch
Trpak, Jan

Klec, Michal
Kolsky, Pavel
Mertlik, Jakub

Kategorie M19

146
95
68
78
112
69
23

Bzatek, Vojtéch
Lajtkep, Matéj
Svatek, Daniel
David, Tomas
Kinc, Martin
Kolafa, Martin
Matousek, Dalibor

DCHO711
ASP0704
POL-04

GBM0606
DCHO0606
FPAO801
GBMO0707
ETE0803

DCHO0506
ELB0402
BKAO401
GBM0504
GBM0508
GBM0517
GBM0401
FPA0401
GBM0408
GBM0418
ASP0503
FPAO404

FPAO306
POL-05

ASP0301
POL-03

FPA0302
ELB0305
DCH0205
ASP0202
DCHO0309
FPA0202
ASP0201
FTUO0301

GBM9902
ETEO0003
DCHO0113
ELB0004
GBM9910
DCHO0010
AFK0001

8025
2125329
332639
8028
443065
2067239
247334
411310

2103776
246829
2088204
53796
247336
4015
53766
2067238
2085641
247337
2125325
2075626

2050494
501434
2087650
501433
5598
247312
2090848
682364
2103765
5586
2075683
2108912

2042540
411305
2090868
410381
9101671
232374
682609
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Kategorie M20

91
77
11
89
93
22
7
135
71
12
38
70
149
82
81
39
143
25
10
123

Fucéik, Karel
Baxa, Jan
Simacek, Ondfej
Gomzyk, Andriy
Voracek, Michal
Hladina, Tomas
Lnénicka, Jakub
Hamak, Ales
Vlach, Ji¥i
Simacek, Martin
Pec¢, Ondrej
Vlach, Miroslav
Cip, Jan

Oma, Jakub
Satra, Jan
Voldfich, Dan
Hikl, Tomas
Skrbek, Michal
Kosa¥, Jan
Polak, Robert

Kategorie M40

96

147
100
28

87

104
136
150
126
21

151
110
163
117

Kliz, Michal
Bzatek, Miroslav
Bouchala, Jifi
Sistek, Daniel
Novotny, Tomas
Sokol, Milan
Hazmuk, Ivo
Sperlich, Pavel
Uncovsky, Marek
Halif¥, Radim
Geryk, Jifi
Sindelka, Antonin
Kubisiak, Marek
Zacek, Zbynék

Kategorie M50

107
159
76

108
152
72

153
124
133
74

119

Jirasek, Karel
Simeéek, Jozef

Jelinek, Stanislav

Marecek, Jifi
Micgka, Jifi

Vlach, Miroslav_st
Milanovsky, Zbysek

Mokry, Pavel
Frana, Pavel
Vlach, Roman
Latal, Miroslav

GAP7201
ELB8402
FPA9401
FTU8003
GNM8001
AFK8201
FPA9205
GBM8506
DCH8902
FPA9701
ASP9803
DCH8901
HNJ9205
FTU8002
ELB8310
ASP9508
GBM8101
AFK7503
FPA9105
GBM9807

ETE7501
GBM7006
FCL6901
AFK7502
FTU7401
FCS7201
GBM7001
HNJ7701
GBM7109
AFK7003
HNJ7401
GBM7205
POL-02

GBM7107

FCS6301
SVK-04

ELB6202
GBM5901
HNJ6501
DCH6101
BKA6501
GBM6801
GBM5905
DCH6501
GBM6001

720921
8050
9659
5521
9201330
53736
246875
1001908
2121896
246869
247303
2121886
53792
800320
247314
2096256
9920011
53737
247320
2060218

2118931
2032125
2061859
1406141
416120
2092420
2060220
53753
247323
8073
443071
2060227
7210491
2032122
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2032120
53787
2106737
2088180
7006801
2060222
246813
53760
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47
51
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Kategorie M60

19 Winter, Lubomir
75 Baxa, Jaromir
113 Fekiaé, Jozef

20 Blomann, Antonin
167 Sitek, Zdzislaw

Kategorie MT70
34 Srata, Pavel

73 Jirasek, Jaroslav

Poradatel: ROB Pardubice
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